Under 5

Age Division FFA Number

5 Mixed Alligators 90725959
5 Mixed Alligators 90747209
5 Mixed Alligators 90759222
5 Mixed Alligators 90718012
5 Mixed Alligators 90723623
5 Mixed Alligators 90758932
Age Division FFA Number

5 Mixed Bears 90751097
5 Mixed Bears 90751133
5 Mixed Bears 90725940
5 Mixed Bears 90754621
5 Mixed Bears 90752507
5 Mixed Bears 90737958
Age Division FFA Number

5 Mixed Cougars 90719531
5 Mixed Cougars 90725031
5 Mixed Cougars 90718485
5 Mixed Cougars 90719608
5 Mixed Cougars 90719566
5 Mixed Cougars 90723141
Age Division FFA Number

5 Mixed Dingos 90734016
5 Mixed Dingos 90740472
5 Mixed Dingos 90727373
5 Mixed Dingos 90720696
5 Mixed Dingos 90752663
5 Mixed Dingos 90729195
Age Division FFA Number

5 Mixed Emus 90735919
5 Mixed Emus 90719727
5 Mixed Emus 90734086
5 Mixed Emus 90725429

5 Mixed Emus 90736183



5 Mixed
5 Mixed

Age

5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed

Age

5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed

Age

5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed
5 Mixed

Age

6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed

Emus
Emus

Division
Giraffes
Giraffes
Giraffes
Giraffes
Giraffes
Giraffes
Giraffes

Division
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars

Division

Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos

Under 6

Division

Alligators
Alligators
Alligators
Alligators
Alligators
Alligators
Alligators

90718646
90750584

FFA Number

90717853
90728319
90720026
90745902
90725528
90717919
90757959

FFA Number

90782580
90722598
90756941
90762616
90720294
90762554
90750414

FFA Number

90719653
90718230
90719511
90717977
90759942
90723561
90738680

FFA Number

90050200
90860591
90754107
90079083
90071600
90050478
90750162



Age

6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed

Age

6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
Age

6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed

Age

6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed

Age

6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed
6 Mixed

Division
Bears
Bears
Bears
Bears
Bears
Bears
Bears

Division
Dingos
Dingos
Dingos
Dingos
Dingos
Dingos
Dingos
Division
Foxes
Foxes
Foxes
Foxes
Foxes
Foxes
Foxes

Division
Iguanas
Iguanas
Iguanas
Iguanas
Iguanas
Iguanas
Iguanas

Division
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions

FFA Number

90074733
90761709
90080154
90055789
90050502
90148230
90099635

FFA Number

90085583
90051051
90734310
90718422
90138346
90049214
90125337

FFA Number

90051610
90077079
90072086
90049149
90052931
90072202
90747914

FFA Number

90049213
90058357
90053156
90091577
90194763
90725827
90743707

FFA Number

90261571
90750942
90153026
90757006
90725849



6 Mixed Lions 90750000

Age Division FFA Number

6 Mixed Panthers 90725827
6 Mixed Panthers 90128301
6 Mixed Panthers 90111814
6 Mixed Panthers 90183524
6 Mixed Panthers 90758852
6 Mixed Panthers 90720370
6 Mixed Panthers 90758179
Age Division FFA Number

6 Mixed Sharks 90754107
6 Mixed Sharks 90737729
6 Mixed Sharks 90727575
6 Mixed Sharks 90868304
6 Mixed Sharks 90267478
6 Mixed Sharks 90734460
6 Mixed Sharks 90737610
Age Division FFA Number

6 Mixed Wolves 90201004
6 Mixed Wolves 90049079
6 Mixed Wolves 90731284
6 Mixed Wolves 90718440
6 Mixed Wolves 90049233
6 Mixed Wolves 90077617
6 Mixed Wolves 90056803
Age Division FFA Number

6 Mixed Zebras 90749408
6 Mixed Zebras 90718555
6 Mixed Zebras 90721561
6 Mixed Zebras 90161787
6 Mixed Zebras 90692561
6 Mixed Zebras 90059213

Under 7

Age Division FFA Number |
7 Mixed Bears 11875167|
7 Mixed Bears 11834795|



7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

Bears 90721233
Bears 90102127
Bears 11834905|
Bears 90735433
Division FFA Number I
Cougars 90158265
Cougars 90790235
Cougars 90717890
Cougars 90232390
Cougars 90717882
Cougars 90669978
Cougars |
Division FFA Number I
Dingos 90144459
Dingos 90775659
Dingos 90142664|
Dingos 90072092
Dingos 90085659
Dingos 90161730
Dingos 90265795
Division FFA Number I
Foxes 90767205
Foxes 11834863|
Foxes 90271422
Foxes 11833401 |
Foxes 11834898|
Foxes 90050920
Foxes 11844420|
Division FFA Number I
lguanas 90050187
lguanas 11835737 |
lguanas |
lguanas 11848162|
lguanas 11842134
lguanas 90747236
lguanas 90773715
Division FFA Number I



7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars

Division
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Kangaroos
Division
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions

Division

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

Division
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks
Sharks

90742417|
90051638|
11844431|
11844394|
11834721|
11834846|
FFA Number I
90087608|
90096696|
90049765|
11839522|
90735337|
90070068|
90050234|
FFA Number I
12014768|
9018541”
90162938|
9036663|
90181114|
90180601|
90060684|
FFA Number I
11839700|
11880023|
11839629|
11844440|
90769343|

FFA Number |
11872750|
11846350|
90060157|
90058217|
90049091|
90066753|



7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

Age

7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed
7 Mixed

7 Mixed

Sharks

Division

Wolves
Wolves
Wolves
Wolves
Wolves
Wolves
Wolves

Division

Zebras
Zebras
Zebras
Zebras
Zebras

Zebras

90183716|

FFA Number |

11866010|
11849486|
11844584|
11849890|
12008744|
90051409|
90075935|

FFA Number |

90757082
90741328
90777327|
11676642
90679846|
90669716



