

Under 5

Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Alligators	90725959
5 Mixed	Alligators	90747209
5 Mixed	Alligators	90759222
5 Mixed	Alligators	90718012
5 Mixed	Alligators	90723623
5 Mixed	Alligators	90758932

Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Bears	90751097
5 Mixed	Bears	90751133
5 Mixed	Bears	90725940
5 Mixed	Bears	90754621
5 Mixed	Bears	90752507
5 Mixed	Bears	90737958

Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Cougars	90719531
5 Mixed	Cougars	90725031
5 Mixed	Cougars	90718485
5 Mixed	Cougars	90719608
5 Mixed	Cougars	90719566
5 Mixed	Cougars	90723141

Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Dingos	90734016
5 Mixed	Dingos	90740472
5 Mixed	Dingos	90727373
5 Mixed	Dingos	90720696
5 Mixed	Dingos	90752663
5 Mixed	Dingos	90729195

Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Emus	90735919
5 Mixed	Emus	90719727
5 Mixed	Emus	90734086
5 Mixed	Emus	90725429
5 Mixed	Emus	90736183

5 Mixed	Emus	90718646
5 Mixed	Emus	90750584
Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Giraffes	90717853
5 Mixed	Giraffes	90728319
5 Mixed	Giraffes	90720026
5 Mixed	Giraffes	90745902
5 Mixed	Giraffes	90725528
5 Mixed	Giraffes	90717919
5 Mixed	Giraffes	90757959
Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Jaguars	90782580
5 Mixed	Jaguars	90722598
5 Mixed	Jaguars	90756941
5 Mixed	Jaguars	90762616
5 Mixed	Jaguars	90720294
5 Mixed	Jaguars	90762554
5 Mixed	Jaguars	90750414
Age	Division	FFA Number
5 Mixed	Kangaroos	90719653
5 Mixed	Kangaroos	90718230
5 Mixed	Kangaroos	90719511
5 Mixed	Kangaroos	90717977
5 Mixed	Kangaroos	90759942
5 Mixed	Kangaroos	90723561
5 Mixed	Kangaroos	90738680

Under 6

Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Alligators	90050200
6 Mixed	Alligators	90860591
6 Mixed	Alligators	90754107
6 Mixed	Alligators	90079083
6 Mixed	Alligators	90071600
6 Mixed	Alligators	90050478
6 Mixed	Alligators	90750162

Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Bears	90074733
6 Mixed	Bears	90761709
6 Mixed	Bears	90080154
6 Mixed	Bears	90055789
6 Mixed	Bears	90050502
6 Mixed	Bears	90148230
6 Mixed	Bears	90099635
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Dingos	90085583
6 Mixed	Dingos	90051051
6 Mixed	Dingos	90734310
6 Mixed	Dingos	90718422
6 Mixed	Dingos	90138346
6 Mixed	Dingos	90049214
6 Mixed	Dingos	90125337
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Foxes	90051610
6 Mixed	Foxes	90077079
6 Mixed	Foxes	90072086
6 Mixed	Foxes	90049149
6 Mixed	Foxes	90052931
6 Mixed	Foxes	90072202
6 Mixed	Foxes	90747914
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Iguanas	90049213
6 Mixed	Iguanas	90058357
6 Mixed	Iguanas	90053156
6 Mixed	Iguanas	90091577
6 Mixed	Iguanas	90194763
6 Mixed	Iguanas	90725827
6 Mixed	Iguanas	90743707
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Lions	90261571
6 Mixed	Lions	90750942
6 Mixed	Lions	90153026
6 Mixed	Lions	90757006
6 Mixed	Lions	90725849

6 Mixed	Lions	90750000
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Panthers	90725827
6 Mixed	Panthers	90128301
6 Mixed	Panthers	90111814
6 Mixed	Panthers	90183524
6 Mixed	Panthers	90758852
6 Mixed	Panthers	90720370
6 Mixed	Panthers	90758179
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Sharks	90754107
6 Mixed	Sharks	90737729
6 Mixed	Sharks	90727575
6 Mixed	Sharks	90868304
6 Mixed	Sharks	90267478
6 Mixed	Sharks	90734460
6 Mixed	Sharks	90737610
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Wolves	90201004
6 Mixed	Wolves	90049079
6 Mixed	Wolves	90731284
6 Mixed	Wolves	90718440
6 Mixed	Wolves	90049233
6 Mixed	Wolves	90077617
6 Mixed	Wolves	90056803
Age	Division	FFA Number
6 Mixed	Zebras	90749408
6 Mixed	Zebras	90718555
6 Mixed	Zebras	90721561
6 Mixed	Zebras	90161787
6 Mixed	Zebras	90692561
6 Mixed	Zebras	90059213

Under 7

Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Bears	11875167
7 Mixed	Bears	11834795

7 Mixed	Bears	90721233
7 Mixed	Bears	90102127
7 Mixed	Bears	11834905
7 Mixed	Bears	90735433
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Cougars	90158265
7 Mixed	Cougars	90790235
7 Mixed	Cougars	90717890
7 Mixed	Cougars	90232390
7 Mixed	Cougars	90717882
7 Mixed	Cougars	90669978
7 Mixed	Cougars	
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Dingos	90144459
7 Mixed	Dingos	90775659
7 Mixed	Dingos	90142664
7 Mixed	Dingos	90072092
7 Mixed	Dingos	90085659
7 Mixed	Dingos	90161730
7 Mixed	Dingos	90265795
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Foxes	90767205
7 Mixed	Foxes	11834863
7 Mixed	Foxes	90271422
7 Mixed	Foxes	11833401
7 Mixed	Foxes	11834898
7 Mixed	Foxes	90050920
7 Mixed	Foxes	11844420
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Iguanas	90050187
7 Mixed	Iguanas	11835737
7 Mixed	Iguanas	
7 Mixed	Iguanas	11848162
7 Mixed	Iguanas	11842134
7 Mixed	Iguanas	90747236
7 Mixed	Iguanas	90773715
Age	Division	FFA Number

7 Mixed	Jaguars	
7 Mixed	Jaguars	90742417
7 Mixed	Jaguars	90051638
7 Mixed	Jaguars	11844431
7 Mixed	Jaguars	11844394
7 Mixed	Jaguars	11834721
7 Mixed	Jaguars	11834846
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	90087608
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	90096696
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	90049765
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	11839522
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	90735337
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	90070068
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	90050234
7 Mixed	Kangaroos	
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Lions	12014768
7 Mixed	Lions	90185411
7 Mixed	Lions	90162938
7 Mixed	Lions	9036663
7 Mixed	Lions	90181114
7 Mixed	Lions	90180601
7 Mixed	Lions	90060684
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Panthers	11839700
7 Mixed	Panthers	11880023
7 Mixed	Panthers	11839629
7 Mixed	Panthers	11844440
7 Mixed	Panthers	90769343
7 Mixed	Panthers	
7 Mixed	Panthers	
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Sharks	11872750
7 Mixed	Sharks	11846350
7 Mixed	Sharks	90060157
7 Mixed	Sharks	90058217
7 Mixed	Sharks	90049091
7 Mixed	Sharks	90066753

7 Mixed	Sharks	90183716
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Wolves	11866010
7 Mixed	Wolves	11849486
7 Mixed	Wolves	11844584
7 Mixed	Wolves	11849890
7 Mixed	Wolves	12008744
7 Mixed	Wolves	90051409
7 Mixed	Wolves	90075935
Age	Division	FFA Number
7 Mixed	Zebras	90757082
7 Mixed	Zebras	90741328
7 Mixed	Zebras	90777327
7 Mixed	Zebras	11676642
7 Mixed	Zebras	90679846
7 Mixed	Zebras	90669716